
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER – 2017 

Vth  SEMESTER (136  & 14 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

5.10.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS- REVISION 

Dr.K.SANJEEV 

9.10.2017 Monday 1-2PM CNS DEPRESSANTS DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

9.10.2017 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS- REVISION 

Dr THANGARAJ 

12.10.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

AGE ESTIMATION FROM 

OSSIFICATION- REVISION 

Dr THANGARAJ 

16.10.2017 Monday 1-2PM CNS DEPRESSANTS DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

16.10.2017 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

AGE ESTIMATION FROM 

OSSIFICATION- REVISION 

Dr THANGARAJ 

19.10.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

AGE ESTIMATION FROM 

DENTITION- REVISION 

Dr THANGARAJ 

23.10.2017 Monday  1-2PM PSYCHOTROPIC DRUGS DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

23.10.2017 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

AGE ESTIMATION FROM 

DENTITION- REVISION 

Dr THANGARAJ 

26.10.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

WOUND CERTIFICATE-REVISION Dr THANGARAJ 

30.10.2017 Monday  1-2PM DELIRIANT POISONS DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

30.10.2017 Monday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

WOUND CERTIFICATE-REVISION Dr THANGARAJ 

  
   



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER – 2017 

IIIrd   SEMESTER(140 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

3.10.2017 Tuesday 1-2PM IDENTIFICATION DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

3.10.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr N.HEMALATHA 

4.10.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr.K.SANJEEV 

10.10.2017 Tuesday 1-2PM IDENTIFICATION DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

10.10.2017 
Tuesday 2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr N.HEMALATHA 

11.10.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr.K.SANJEEV 

17.10.2017 Tuesday 1-2PM IDENTIFICATION DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

17.10.2017 
Tuesday 2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr N.HEMALATHA 

24.10.2017 Tuesday 1-2PM IDENTIFICATION DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

24.10.2017 
Tuesday 2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr N.HEMALATHA 

25.10.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr.K.SANJEEV 

31.10.2017 Tuesday 1-2PM IDENTIFICATION DR.O.GAMBHIR SINGH 

31.10.2017 
Tuesday 2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

EXAMINATION OF SKELETAL 

REMAINS 

Dr N.HEMALATHA 


